TF-ECB-951D-A10 DATE: 11-May-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame
Class
1211000180
(TF)COIL.1uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Irms=11Amp.G
OTREND.GSTC063P-1R0MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R0MN
E84081,
121110100R
(TF)COIL.10uH.20%.DCR=21.6mOhm.Idc=5.4A.12x12x
8mm.SMD.GOTREND.GSDRH-127-P-T-100M
GOTREND
GSDRH-127-P-
T-100M
E218438/
E84081,
121110336H
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.13.8*12.8*5.0mm.DCR=7.7m
ohm.Irms=15Amp.GOTREND.GSTC135P-3R3MF
GOTREND
GSTC135P-
3R3MF
E218438,
E84081,
121110336L
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Irms=6Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063P-3R3MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
3R3MN
E84081,
1214309000
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz) 3.2*1.2mm
SMD.GOTREND.GTHW3216PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW3216PE-
900T
E840811,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-PB
RICHTEK RT9702A-PB E219878,
1601123000 (TF)SWITCH.4P.DIP.TACT.威祈.1102 SWITCHTECH 1102 E41797,
1601TC0020
(TF)Push Switch.2P.SMD.12V DC.50mA.W/LED.Well
Buying.TC001-N11AAAUBUY
Well Buying
TC001-
N11AAAUBU
E53829,
1601TS0500 (TF)Switch.4P.SMD.TACT.HCH.STS-05 HCH STS-05
E91944
V-0
1603129000
(TF)SlideSwitch.3P.SMD.4V.0.3A.SWITCHTECH.1290
APL
SWITCHTECH 1290APL E41938,
1651203291
(TF)IC SKT PLCC.SMD.32P(9P*7P).PRECI-
DIP(LEASONIC).PLCC-L-32F-9-D
PRECI-DIP(LEASONIC)
PLCC-L-32F-9-
D
E53829,
165250520B
(TF)PHONE JACK.5P.90D.(F).EAR DIP.PINK.With
Plug in detection.TACT.C1F2R1-560-R
TACT C1F2R1-560-R
E59481/E
132701,
165250520C
(TF)PHONE JACK.5P.90D.(F).EAR DIP.LIME.With
Plug in detection.TACT.C1F2R1-570-R
TACT C1F2R1-570-R
E59481/E
132701,
1652514209
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45 W/TF &
LED(GIGA LAN).UDE.RT1-165AAK1A
UDE
RT1-
165AAK1A
E47960,E
59481,
1652903100
(TF)DC JACK.3Pin.90D.(M).2.5mm.HO-BASE.KD-014-
L
HO-BASE KD-014-L
E107536(
M)
UL94V-
0,E59481,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JIH VEI
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-
0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JIH VEI
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-
0,
1/4
TF-ECB-951D-A10 DATE: 11-May-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame
Class
165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.2
7-44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron
27-44041-204-
2G-TB1R
E52579(
M) 94V-
0,
165320520C
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.CATCH.1147-
000-10MSP
CATCH
1147-000-
10MSP
E52579(
M) 94V-
0,
1653222208
(TF)BOX HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.CATCH.1147-000-44MP
CATCH
1147-000-
44MP
E132701
UL94V-0
,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-
040-02
CATCH 1133-040-02
E107536(
M),
1653925210
(TF)COMPACT FLASH HEADER.25P*2.90D.SMD for
SanDisk.3M.N7E50-7516PK-20
3M
N7E50-
7516PK-20
E68080,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinfor
cem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1654040003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180(M).SMD.Pitch=1mm.CATCH.1204-
710-40SM
CATCH
1204-710-
40SM
E52579(
M),
1654040003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180(M).SMD.Pitch=1mm.CATCH.1204-
710-40SM
CATCH
1204-710-
40SM
E52579(
M),
16540M0203
(TF)Board-Board
Connector.220P.180D(F).SMD.Pitch=0.5mm.Height=5m
m.Foxconn.QT002206-2131-9F
Foxconn
QT002206-
2131-9F
E54705,
1654226301
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.52P.90D(F).SMD.H=5.6mm.FOXCONN.AS0B22
6-S56N-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S56N-7F
E93750,
165440910H
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.08mm.(MINI
SIZE) for RS-232 DIP.CATCH.3115-000-09PN
CATCH 3115-000-09PN E59481,
1654430301
(TF)D-SUB DVI
Connector.30P.90D(F).DIP.Astron.2560029-060-R
Astron 2560029-060-R
E109088(
M),
1654804305
(TF)USB CONNECTOR SINGLE
PORT.4P.90D.(F).Astron.22-0202N-4W-1T-R
Astron
22-0202N-4W-
1T-R
E204143
UL94 V-
0,
1654904301
(TF)FFC/FPC
Connector.4P.90D.(F).1.0mm.SMD.Molex.52207-0485
Molex 52207-0485 E29179,
2/4
TF-ECB-951D-A10 DATE: 11-May-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame
Class
1654907005
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D.(M).SMD.ASTRON.97-0916-7-
ASTRON 97-0916-7-R E47960,
1654909332 (TF)CONN.9P.90D.(F).SMD.SANDA.01035097L28 SANDA 01035097L28
E48285
v-2,
1654920301
(TF)SD/MMC Connector.20P.90D.(F).SMD.TOP
Mount.P/P Type.TAISOL.156-3000000901
TAISOL
156-
3000000901
E106764,
1654926901
(TF)MINIPCI express
CLIP.52P.H=5.6mm.SMT.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0
B226-S56K-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S56K-7F
E93750,
1654930305
(TF)FPC/FFC Connector.30P.90D(F).SMD.Pitch
0.5mm.E-call Enterprise.0951-01-109-300
E-call
.0951-01-109-
300
E1799987
,
1655004011
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK POWER
DIP.何迪.P201-04
HO-BASE P201-04
E94662(T
),E48285
C,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-
1655303020
(TF)WAFER BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/LOCK DIP.
凱迅.1192-700-03S
CATCH 1192-700-03S
E132701
UL94V-
1655306023
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK DIP.
何迪.2005-2WS-6
HO-BASE 2005-2WS-6
E107538(
M),
1655307022
(TF)WAFER BOX.7P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.HO-
BASE.2001-WS-07-LF
HO-BASE
2001-WS-07-
LF
E182056,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-
700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S
E119177
(M)
UL94V-
0
1655902130
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.90D.(M).1.0mm.SMD.CATCH.1204-700-02RM
CATCH
1204-700-
02RM
E52579(
M),
1655905130
(TF)Wafer Box.5P.90D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-
700-05RM
CATCH
1204-700-
05RM
E52579(
M),
1655910130
(TF)Wafer Box.10P.90D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-
700-10RM
CATCH
1204-700-
10RM
E52579(
M),
1655910130
(TF)Wafer Box.10P.90D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-
700-10RM
CATCH
1204-700-
10RM
E52579(
M),
1700060152
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.W/O NOSE.6P MDM-6S
KB&MS.15cm
CATCH A003-288
E48762(S
),E75077
ULVW-
1,E13270
1
UL94V-
0
3/4
TF-ECB-951D-A10 DATE: 11-May-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame
Class
1701440184
(TF)IDE
Cable.44pin(2.0mm.Housing).44pin(2.0mm.IDC).18cm.w
ith 防呆凸點
CATCH A003-461
E186075,
E162747,
E206838,
1702151201
(TF)Power Cable.4P 2.5mm Housing.15P SATA
(F).12cm.for FWS-2150
CATCH A003-608
E206838,
E108485,
1703100260
(TF)Push button Cable.10P 1.0mm Housing.to 10P
1.0mm Housing.26cm
CATCH A003-694
E206838/
E108485,
170340030F
(TF)LCD Cable.40P 1.0mm SDVO.30cm.for EMB-
9458T
lcdcable 170340030F
E186792/
E214382/
E203950,
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
E107536
UL94V-
0,E17788
2 VW-
1,E74020
VW-
1,E10134
4,E83005
(M)
UL94V-
0
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL
CR2032M1S8-
LF
MH12568
(N),E255
532,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110WR Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1757306502
(TF)
Adaptor.100/240V.AC.19V/3.42A.65W.FSP.FSP065-
FSP FSP065-AAC E190414,
1759100002
(TF)Buzzer.DIP.40mA.85dB P-P=6.5mm.志
豐.KCG1206-DS
KINGSTATE KCG1206-DS
E194246
UL94V-
1907951D03 (TF)PCB.ECB-951D.Rev.A1.0.6 Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
1907V03B01 (TF)PCB.PER-V03B.Rev.A1.0.4Layers Green HIPER E224709
1907Y01601 (TF)PCB.IO Board.PER-Y016.Rev.A0.2.2Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.益夆.PAD
15*15*1T
INVIN PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9681951D00 (TF)Cable Kit.for ECB-951D CATCH A003-737
E186075,
E162747,
E206838,
4/4